
High Accurate Swiss Style Cnc Lathe Flat Bed Metal SM205 3.9KW Sub
Spindle

Basic Information

China

Lu Young

sm205

Product Specification

180L

250mm

3.9KW

3600kg

6000/8000 Rpm

450MM

3.9KW

20mm
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Coolant Tank Capacity:

Stroke:

Sub Spindle Motor:

Weight:

Max Spindle Speed:

Max Cutting Length:

Spindle Motor:

Max Maching Diameter:

Highlight:
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Product Description

High accurate flat bed metal SM205 CNC Swiss Lathe Machine for sale

Product Description:
The Swiss Lathe CNC Horizontal Type design of this machine provides superior precision and accuracy, making it an ideal choice for
high-precision machining tasks. The machine's compact design allows for easy integration with existing production lines, reducing setup
times and improving overall efficiency.
The SM205 Swiss Type CNC Lathe Machine is equipped with a powerful spindle motor capable of reaching speeds of up to 6000/8000
Rpm, providing the high-speed performance required for complex machining operations. The sub spindle motor is a 3.9KW motor,
providing additional power and flexibility for a wide range of machining tasks.
Measuring 2610*1530*1674mm in size, this small Swiss Lathe CNC Horizontal Type machine is perfect for businesses with limited space
or those looking to expand their production capabilities without investing in larger, more expensive machinery. Despite its compact size,
the SM205 Swiss Type CNC Lathe Machine provides exceptional performance and reliability, making it an excellent choice for businesses
of all sizes.
 

Features:
Product Name: cnc lathe machine
Category: Swiss Type Cnc Lathe Machine
Machine Type: Swiss lathe CNC horizontal type
Coolant Tank Capacity: 180L
Sub Spindle Motor: 3.9KW
Spindle Motor: 3.9KW
Max Machining Diameter: 20mm
 

Technical Parameters:

Category Swiss Type Cnc Lathe Machine

Max Machining Diameter 20mm

Stroke 250mm

Coolant Tank Capacity 180L

Weight 3600kg

Max Spindle Speed 6000/8000 Rpm

Machine Name SM205 Swiss Type Cnc Lathe Machine

Coolant Motor 0.4KW

Spindle Motor 3.9KW

Machine Size 2610*1530*1674mm

 

Applications:
The SM325 is equipped with a range of advanced features, including a sub-spindle motor with a power output of 3.9KW, which makes it
possible to perform a wide range of complex machining operations. The machine is also designed with a dual-spindle configuration,
which enables it to perform simultaneous machining operations, reducing cycle times and boosting productivity.
The SM325 is an ideal choice for manufacturers who require a high level of precision and accuracy. The machine's advanced CNC
control system ensures that all machining operations are carried out with exceptional precision, while its high spindle speeds of up to
6000/8000 RPM enable it to perform high-speed cutting operations with ease.
In addition to its advanced features and capabilities, the SM325 is also incredibly versatile. It can be used for a wide range of machining
applications, including turning, drilling, milling, and threading. Its bar feeder system also makes it ideal for use in high-volume production
environments, where it can be used to produce large quantities of precision components quickly and efficiently.
The SM325 is designed and manufactured in China, and weighs in at a sturdy 3600kg. It is also equipped with a large 180L coolant tank
capacity, which ensures that the machine remains cool and efficient during prolonged machining operations.
In summary, the Lu Young SM325 Swiss Type CNC Lathe Machine is a highly advanced and versatile machine that is suitable for a wide
range of manufacturing applications. Its advanced features, including its dual-spindle configuration and high spindle speeds, make it ideal
for use in high-volume production environments, while its precision and accuracy make it an ideal choice for manufacturers who require
the highest levels of quality and precision.
 

Customization:
Swiss Type CNC Lathe Machine that meets your specific requirements? Look no further than Lu Young's SM325
model! Made in China, this small Swiss lathe is perfect for precision work, with a spindle motor of 3.9KW and a coolant

for m
ore products please visit us on luyoungcncm

achines.com
O

ur Product Introduction



motor of 0.4KW. Whether you need a Swiss lathe with bar feeder or any other customization, we can tailor the SM205
Swiss Type CNC Lathe Machine to meet your needs. Contact us today to learn more!

Support and Services:
The CNC Lathe Machine is a high precision machine designed for turning operations. Our product technical support and services include:
Installation and setup of the machine
Training for machine operators and programmers
Regular maintenance and repair services
24/7 technical support for any issues or questions
Software updates and upgrades
Custom programming solutions to meet specific production needs
We are committed to providing the highest level of support and service to ensure optimal performance and productivity of your CNC
Lathe Machine.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Product Packaging:
The CNC lathe machine will be packed securely in a wooden crate to ensure safe transportation.
All parts and accessories will be properly organized and labeled for easy assembly.
The packaging will also include a user manual and installation guide for the customer's convenience.
Shipping:
The CNC lathe machine will be shipped via a reliable freight carrier.
The customer will be provided with a tracking number for their shipment.
The shipping cost will be calculated based on the destination and weight of the package.
Delivery times may vary depending on the location of the customer.
 

FAQ:
Q: What is the brand name of this CNC lathe machine?
A: The brand name of this CNC lathe machine is Lu Young.
Q: What is the model number of this CNC lathe machine?
A: The model number of this CNC lathe machine is sm325.
Q: Where is this CNC lathe machine made?
A: This CNC lathe machine is made in China.
Q: What is the maximum turning diameter of this CNC lathe machine?
A: The maximum turning diameter of this CNC lathe machine is 325mm.
Q: What is the maximum spindle speed of this CNC lathe machine?
A: The maximum spindle speed of this CNC lathe machine is 3000 RPM.

 86 18660852746  sales@luyoungmachinery.com  luyoungcncmachines.com

Room 1061, Building A, Guoshan Center, Taiqian Street, Taishan District, Taian City, Shandong Province

shandong lu young machinery co.,ltd
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